Daleth 27/04/2023	Jeh description	Thue & Time Complete	di Done
RetNO NA 10123004331 /d4	SAS c-filing	1	1 Denie
Yehno SDW1010X	E-mail (within Mirs. A172		
DOA 02 04 2023 10:00	i-Motor Claim Form	ars, i	•
OD/TP/Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: 0	D 21 221. 45	
The state of the s	i-l'hoto Uplonded	D Ing. 11 day	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep		-
Dr. C	Ass't Report by Pax / Ha	ind to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (T. I.	Fax:
TP Particulars: Vch No: SMV	18176 D. IN	C(,)/Non-INC()	rax:
Owner / Driver: (Policy No: (Tel:	
Perio	od: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	The	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	1609/1
J Wa	irranty: YES ()/NO ()	10076
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks:	The Control of the Co	HATTEN SA NASA	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's informa	ation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO recent	
	JRGENTLY.	outday NO rater of repairer.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES()/NO/	T	-
Remarks (ING horling 6788 6616)	-92-72 Nov. 200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200	Towing Co. (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour		DiterTime Completed?	Done by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	tcsy Car ()		
a) it is the man inspection			
Diploud Resurvey Photo Denica	()		
3) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	()		
Jujury :	()		-
Injury:			
Injury:			44
Injury:			W
Injury:			
Injury:			W
Injury :			
Injury :			11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Dulo Time Actions NA230 1219			Anit(55) An
DatoTine Actions	Invoice En	paration Checklist	Amr(cs): Am
Dato Time Actions NA230 219 Laiman (S. Particula)	Invoice En	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580)	Ist Bill Ado
Dato Time Actions NA2301219 Laimani & Particulars Oriver/Owner:	Involce Lin I) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/5 hrough Survey	S S Ada
Dato Time Actions NA2301219 Laimani & Particulars Oriver/Owner:	Invoice Transport of the state	paration Checklist Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$\$40/5\$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$\$1	S S Ada
Date Time Actions NA2301219 Laimant's Particulars Oriver/Owner:	Invoice Property of the second	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (530) Fee 540/5 hrough Survey (Resurvey) 5. sgainst INC Only (well 0 Jan 2005)	Ado
Duto Time Actions NA230 1219 Laimani's Particulars Oriver/Owner:	III Olde Provided American Strains of Tr. Re-inspection (Control of the Control o	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/3 Through Survey (Resurvey) 51 Igainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion 55 + SMRT Survey 51	13 Ado
Date Time Actions NA2301219 Laimant's Particulars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	In Voice Provided to the control of	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/3 Through Survey (Resurvey) 51 Igainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion 55 + SMRT Survey 51	13 Ado
Date Time Actions NA230 210 Claimant's Particular Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Hr. Invoice Hr. I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insper 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUG Addition 10 Per 10	Paration Checklist Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/3 Frough Survey (Resurvey) 5 Incough Survey (Resurvey) 5 Incough Survey (Resurvey) 5 Incough Survey (Standard Survey) 5 Car / Tol Allowance	13 Ade
Date Time Actions NA230 210 Claimant's Particulars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	III VOICE Provided to the control of	Paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ stainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction \$ + \$MRT Survey \$ ction \$ Car/Tpt Allowance \$ b-ordination \$ \$	13 Ado
Date Time Actions NA230 210 Claimant's Particulars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :-	In voice Total I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For plaiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi Oliv *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/5 Frough Survey (Resurvey) 5 Incomplete Survey (Resurvey) 5 Survey (Resurvey) 5 Survey (Resurvey) 5 Car / Tpt Allowance 5 O-ordination 5 Illect Excess Coordination	131 Bill Add
Date/Time: Actions: NA230 210 Claimant's Particular. Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: 2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	In voice Total I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For plaiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi Oliv *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee 540/5 Frough Survey (Resurvey) 5 Incomplete Survey (Resurvey) 5 Survey (Resurvey) 5 Survey (Resurvey) 5 Car / Tpt Allowance 5 O-ordination 5 Illect Excess Coordination 6 (Non INC) against INC 5	13 Ado

SN09234R0004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/04/2023 13:14 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NIVITHA VERSION: 1 (27/04/2023 13:14 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

Vehicle Registration Number

Alternative Phone No

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. But the ledgement of this report to the insurance would be reported to the insurance available aforesaid.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	27/04/2023 13:14 (SGT) Actual Driver 02/04/2023 10:00 (SGT) Singapore OPHIR ROAD Singapore
--	---

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SDW1010X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No	No ADRIAN LOH TECK YEONG SXXXX411B

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model	Kia
Variant	Carens
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	•
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	· ····dio doc
Vehicle Category	No - Reporting only
Transmission	Private car
СС	Auto
CC rational annual annu	1685

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMPCSNW00173962200

DRIVER

Name of Driver	1011
NRIC No	LOH FEI ASIONG
NAIC NO	SXXXX656I

Date Of Driving Ross	
Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience	
Driving experience	58 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender Mobile Number	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98300130
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	sonnyloh1010@gmail.com
Address	22 PAVCHORE DOAR
Address complement	# 10.00
Postcode	460070
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	0.11:
Weather Conditions	Collision - Head to Rear
Road Surface	Clear
	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
Soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translators name	110
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	•
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Vas the accident reported to the police?	
Vas notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
f yes, against whom?	No
7-10) against Wildin: homeomeomeomeomeomeomeomeomeomeomeomeomeo	1
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
LEAST DEFEN TO THE LEAST OF THE	
LEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
re accident photos available for attachment?	
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
ehicle Registration Number	010/0/702
ehicle Manufacturer	SMV8176D
ehicle Model	
phicle Variant	
ehicle Colour	
ehicle Category	* 1
enicle Category	Private car

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	1
Insurance Company Name	•
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

- Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This immust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insur ace companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The is leand acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any like reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation. 5.
- This Cont will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing

 [GIA] for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ligement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- B. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insufficient insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of tertain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personne (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

iketch Plan

De	
Decibe Circumstance of the Accident	F. OR
Large come to a complete half at	
trattic lights Endutiff SMV 8(76D.	
former my on Spillion was move	7
very slowly and almost come + c	0
conglete half but accidentally	
hit the can smullithet in from	
Cause notifice down good.	
000	
Ottoral SMV 8(76D to brights	
can to my workshop from Song Spra	4
Painty for repoirs at Blook)
302(# Ub) Red 1, # 01-44 bre	5
te seature as in some \$1000	
equiper compargation. No damage	
was caused to my cor Douge	
to SHU 8(76D) are to fow small	
Louis It (des put out day	
to repair the card 5 it show	-
assiste,	
Down that he less fit as insurance	
dain, it should cost no more	
le fa	8
fran \$300 whole I an proposed	4
Charles but Odinselow no	
insurve company will extension	
The state of the s	
dange to success.	
	300

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 102, 04, 2023 VAD ALLIANDE
· LOCATION: O. phir. R= 8 DD/MM/TYTY, TIME! 10 am (HHLMM)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
DIVEHICLE NUMBER
b) INSURANCE COMPANY: CACA TO TO
CIPOUCY NUMBER DMPCSNW00173962200
DIPOUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE ETHER) DIPOUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE ETHER) DIPOUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE ETHER)
"I DIVI THE DETICION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
INSURED / POLICY HOLE
SHOTAIB WARME. LOTT SECK YEORG
C)ADDRESS: 97 PORTS CONTACT: 93393939
CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
C) sidyding diseas allower LO H FEI ASCORD S 026 06561
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 502606361 CIADDRESS: 22 Sayslive Road CONTACT: 98300130
. BIDATE OF BIRTH: (24 O /)
MYEARSOF DRIVING TURNS
IF NO. RELATION CHEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? CARLY NO.
DIROAD SURFACE IN (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS . CLOQUE
O. VVETALING
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH BOLLOW
ME of promotion of VEHICLE NUMBER: SMV 8(76) MODEL:
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME MODEL:
() PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT:
ILIV = F PROSULAGE OF VEHICLE NUMBER.
In cludica delica delic
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
Policy No. DMPCSNW00173962200
Email = sonnyloh1010@gmail.com.
Bess =
MDEE - ND

Motor Private Car

MX1F

N

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

BR0128A

SN

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00173962200

Engine No.: D4FDGH111863 Cha. No.:KNAHU815VG7161843

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

AUTOSAFF

2. Name of Policy Holder

ADRIAN LOH TECK YEONG

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

26/07/2022

SDW1010X

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$750.00

(00:00:00)

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/07/2023

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time Walver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : HL BANK

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: G&M PTE LTD **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 希 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com